
Category Name: 

MAYOR 

Write In 

Bob BIVENS 

Tim DIXON 

Bernie R. (INKY) SWINEY 

COUNCILMAN 

Write In 

Michael C. CARTWRIGHT 

Lewis (CHARLIE BROWN) GARNER 

Nancy JAMES 

Mary Katherine LONGWORTH 

Lynn MILLSAPS 

Gregg MONGER 

James Stewart THOMAS 

Official Tally Results - By Election 

Party Name: 
Vote 
Count 

0 

291 

223 

349 

0 

399 

425 

398 

318 

489 

383 

253 

616105 

Percent 
Votes 

.00% 

33.72% 

25.84% 

40.44% 

.00% 

14.97% 

15.95% 

14.93% 

11 .93% 

18.35% 

14.37% 

9.49% 

of 


