Loudon City 6-4-2005

Official Tally Results - By Election

6/6/05

Category Name:	Party Name:	Vote Count	Percent Votes
MAYOR			
Write In		0	.00%
Bob BIVENS		291	33.72%
Tim DIXON		223	25.84%
Bernie R. (INKY) SWINEY		349	40.44%
COUNCILMAN			
Write In		0	.00%
Michael C. CARTWRIGHT		399	14.97%
Lewis (CHARLIE BROWN) GARNER		425	15.95%
Nancy JAMES		398	14.93%
Mary Katherine LONGWORTH		318	11.93%
Lynn MILLSAPS		489	18.35%
Gregg MONGER		383	14.37%
James Stewart THOMAS		253	9.49%